HPG580 / HIGH PURITY CONNECTOR FOR INERT SPECIALTY GASES
High Purity bail handle actuated internal grip and seal connection tool for compressed gas processing applications.
CONNECTS TO:
1
2
3
4
1 Positive pressure safety latch to prevent removal

(Y/N)
Main Seal
Material
Main Seal Packs
(QTY) A B
HPG 580  |  High Purity G-Series 580
CGA 580
High
Purity
Inerts
and Inert
Mixes
HPG5800411BH 1B N
FKM
SHPG580 (5)
SHPG580100 (100)
SHPG580250 (250)
SHPG580500 (500)
7.41 (188.2) 3.83 (97.3)
HPG5800411CH 1C N 7.50 (190.5) 3.75 (95.3)
HPG5800412BH 2B N 7.21 (183.1) 5.23 (132.8)
HPG5800414CH 4C N 10.75 (273.0) 5.00 (127)
HPG5800412BRP 2B Y SHPG580RPV (5)
SHPG580RPV100 (100)
SHPG580RPV250 (250)
SHPG580RPV500 (500)
7.21 (183.1) 5.23 (132.8)
HPG5800414CRP 4C Y 7.21 (183.1) 5.23 (132.8)
HPG5800415BRP 5B Y 11.60 (294.6) 7.81 (198.4)
Dimensions: inch (mm)